BOOK A TECHNOLOGY TR AINER
AT THE AMHERST PUBLIC LIBRARIES

Need assistance with a computer, smartphone or tablet? We can help! These free 45 minute
sessions are designed to assist with software support, Internet training, and use of
computers and devices. They are not designed to troubleshoot computer problems or repair
hardware. Registration is required. Topics that can be covered include:

Android Basics Google Phone Videos
Audacy (radio app) Google Drive Podcasting
Buying Tech Google Maps Saving Your Stuff
The Cloud Google Photos Simple Photo Editing
Computer Basics GPS and Tracking SmartNews (news app),
Computer Maintenance Home Internet Setup TikTok
Digital Magazines Hoopla App Twitch
Digital Photo Editing Internet Basics Twitter
Email Internet Privacy and Safety Uploads and Downloads
Facebook and Securing Facebook iPads and iPhones Video Game Basics
Files and Folders Libby App Weather Channel
Free Alternatives Library Website and/or Catalog Windows 10
Gmail Microsoft Office - Word, Excel, & YouTube
PowerPoint Zoom Ca]]_ the Hosting
Library
" to Register for Any
Tuesday, August 8" from 11 to 5 at CLEARFIELD of these Classes
Wednesday, August 9" from 12:30 to 6:30 at EGGERTSVILLE Kok ko
Tuesday, August 22" from 4:30 to 7:30 at WILLIAMSVILLE AUDUBON
Monday, August 28" from 12 to 6 at AUDUBON 716-689-4922
Thursday, September 14" from 11 to 5 at CLEARFIELD 350 John James Audubon
Tuesday, September 19*" from 4:30 to 7:30 at WILLIAMSVILLE Pkwy
14228
Wednesday, September 20" from 12:30 to 6:30 at EGGERTSVILLE
Friday, September 29" from 11 to 5 at AUDUBON CLEARFIELD
Tuesday, October 3™ from 11 to 5 at CLEARFIELD 716-688-4955
770 Hopkins Road 14221
Tuesday, October 10" from 4:30 to 7:30 at WILLIAMSVILLE opiins Roa
Saturday, October 14" from 11 to 5 at AUDUBON EGGERTSVILLE-
SNYDER
839-0700
4622 Main Street 14226
WILLIAMSVILLE
632-6176
5571 Main Street 14221
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